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Description

200808250003
40610

08/25/2008
02:22:29

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES HOLMES
ANNETTE G

199604020001
06081

Other:SEE
INST

200808260003
42440

08/26/2008
12:24:57

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES LOCKLIN &
LOCKLIN

199101290000
29530

Other:SEE
INST

200809080003
55700

09/08/2008
08:52:28

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES PEACOCK
NEVILLE S

199309180002
86941

Other:SEE
INST

200810020003
90440

10/02/2008
02:17:12

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES QUILLEN
DARREN E

200102150000
53041

Other:SEE
INST

200809300003
85440

09/30/2008
08:52:56

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES CSG
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

199004160001
06010

Other:SEE
INST

200811250004
49380

11/25/2008
10:25:23

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES BUSH
SHIRLEY S

200202050000
60161

Other:SEE
INST

200812180004
68800

12/18/2008
08:55:06

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
DAVID A JR

200108280003
69411

Other:SEE
INST

200901080000
06860

01/08/2009
02:15:12

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES HOMES &
LAND INC

199811240004
68561

Other:SEE
INST

200901020000
00030

01/02/2009
09:02:08

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES GANN
ENTERPRISES
LLC

200111200005
01531

Other:SEE
INST

200901120000
09510

01/12/2009
12:51:59

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES SHIELDS
JACK
FRANKLIN

Other:SEE
INST

200901300000
30530

01/30/2009
11:55:06

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES BARR, C
WILLIAMS III

199306010001
56161

Other:SEE
INST

200902030000
33440

02/03/2009
10:27:56

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES KIRBY
DARRAL W

199910120004
22641

Other:SEE
INST

200902100000
45590

02/10/2009
01:35:36

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES COGGINS,
JOSEPH
LUCIEN

200302170000
98760

Other:SEE
INST

200904060001
24450

04/06/2009
12:10:36

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES HODNETT
TED S

200204040001
57381

Other:SEE
INST


